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49
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Status Last First Country Rank Born
Checked in Ibrahimova Fatima AZE 260 9/28/1997
Checked in Abrams Jolien BEL 242 3/19/1995
Checked in Gevaert Alexandra BEL 67 10/24/1996
Checked in Kosmach Nataliya BLR 140 5/4/1999
Checked in Utlik Alisa BLR 4/20/1998
Checked in Kaspiarovich Palina BLR 66 2/2/1996
Checked in Ivanishchanka Hanna BLR 81 12/31/1996
Checked in Mazankova Jana CZE 270 9/21/1997
Checked in Brunet Manon FRA 18 2/7/1996
Checked in Queroli Caroline FRA 35 6/5/1998
Checked in Rifkiss Margaux FRA 12 6/9/1996
Checked in Balzer Sara FRA 13 4/3/1995
Checked in Daykin Kate GBR 141 8/26/1996
Checked in Maxwell Caitlin GBR 51 5/2/1999
Checked in Chart Maria GBR 128 10/17/1998
Checked in Gladdish Laura GBR 138 11/3/1997
Checked in Eifler Kira GER 79 5/28/1998
Checked in Kindler Ann-Sophie GER 33 1/25/1996
Checked in Krueger Lea GER 41 2/17/1996
Checked in Kusian Judith GER 82 7/20/1995
Checked in Gkountoura Theodora GRE 113 3/14/1997
Checked in Papp Borbala HUN 54 3/23/1998
Checked in Marton Anna HUN 2 3/15/1995
Checked in Mihalik Nora HUN 163 5/25/1995
Checked in Zahonyi Petra HUN 15 12/16/1997
Checked in Passaro Eloisa ITA 14 7/12/1997
Checked in Gargano Rebecca ITA 38 7/4/1996
Checked in Mormile Chiara ITA 6 5/30/1995
Checked in Ciaraglia Sofia ITA 3 9/26/1995
Checked in Kostrzewa Michalina POL 64 4/7/1996
Checked in Palczynska Patrycja POL 30 3/20/1995
Checked in Cieslar Karolina POL 24 4/26/1996
Checked in Mazurek Marta POL 288 7/20/1998
Checked in Dima Loredana ROU 105 9/7/1995
Checked in Martis Sabina ROU 4/18/2000
Checked in Dragan Cerasela ROU 7/13/1998
Checked in Lupu Andreea ROU 4/6/1999
Checked in Bashta Anna RUS 8 7/10/1996
Checked in Obvintseva Yana RUS 23 12/19/1995
Checked in Bolshakova Valeria RUS 11 7/13/1995
Checked in Sheveleva Svetlana RUS 49 1/26/1997
Checked in Cvahte KLARA SLO 9/2/1997
Checked in Kljajic Bojana SRB 267 11/18/1997
Checked in Kose Fatma Zehra TUR 84 5/30/1997
Checked in Sarban Ilgin TUR 55 8/19/1996
Checked in Tsymbota Mariya UKR 48 4/22/1996
Checked in Bakastova Yuliia UKR 274 6/26/1996
Checked in Shchukla Iryna UKR 17 10/13/1995
Checked in Zalevska Diana UKR 100 8/20/1996
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# Name Country Rank
1 MARTON, Anna HUN 2
2 CIARAGLIA, Sofia ITA 3
3 MORMILE, Chiara ITA 6
4 BASHTA, Anna RUS 8
5 BOLSHAKOVA, Valeria RUS 11
6 RIFKISS, Margaux FRA 12
7 BALZER, Sara FRA 13
8 PASSARO, Eloisa ITA 14
9 ZAHONYI, Petra HUN 15
10 SHCHUKLA, Iryna UKR 17
11 BRUNET, Manon FRA 18
12 OBVINTSEVA, Yana RUS 23
13 CIESLAR, Karolina POL 24
14 PALCZYNSKA, Patrycja POL 30
15 KINDLER, Ann-Sophie GER 33
16 QUEROLI, Caroline FRA 35
17 GARGANO, Rebecca ITA 38
18 KRUEGER, Lea GER 41
19 TSYMBOTA, Mariya UKR 48
20 SHEVELEVA, Svetlana RUS 49
21 MAXWELL, Caitlin GBR 51
22 PAPP, Borbala HUN 54
23 SARBAN, Ilgin TUR 55
24 KOSTRZEWA, Michalina POL 64
25 KASPIAROVICH, Palina BLR 66
26 GEVAERT, Alexandra BEL 67
27 EIFLER, Kira GER 79
28 IVANISHCHANKA, Hanna BLR 81
29 KUSIAN, Judith GER 82
30 KOSE, Fatma Zehra TUR 84
31 ZALEVSKA, Diana UKR 100
32 DIMA, Loredana ROU 105
33 GKOUNTOURA, Theodora GRE 113
34 CHART, Maria GBR 128
35 GLADDISH, Laura GBR 138
36 KOSMACH, Nataliya BLR 140
37 DAYKIN, Kate GBR 141
38 MIHALIK, Nora HUN 163
39 ABRAMS, Jolien BEL 242
40 IBRAHIMOVA, Fatima AZE 260
41 KLJAJIC, Bojana SRB 267
42 MAZANKOVA, Jana CZE 270
43 BAKASTOVA, Yuliia UKR 274
44 MAZUREK, Marta POL 288
45 CVAHTE, KLARA SLO
46 DRAGAN, Cerasela ROU
47 LUPU, Andreea ROU
48 MARTIS, Sabina ROU
49 UTLIK, Alisa BLR



7 poules of 7
37 (75% of 49) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Piste 6

2:00 PM

Referee(s):

PASTORE, Domenico (ITA)
ROSE, Julian (GBR)

BAKASTOVA, Yuliia UKR

PALCZYNSKA, Patrycja POL

MAZANKOVA, Jana CZE

KINDLER, Ann-Sophie GER

MARTON, Anna HUN

IVANISHCHANKA, Hanna BLR

KOSE, Fatma Zehra TUR

Piste 7

2:00 PM

Referee(s):

BRAINE, Gildas (GBR)
VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)

LUPU, Andreea ROU

ZALEVSKA, Diana UKR

QUEROLI, Caroline FRA

CIARAGLIA, Sofia ITA

CIESLAR, Karolina POL

EIFLER, Kira GER

Piste 8

2:00 PM

Referee(s):

LAHOTSKA, Maksim (BLR)
APTSIAURI, Tatia (GEO)

MAZUREK, Marta POL

IBRAHIMOVA, Fatima AZE

OBVINTSEVA, Yana RUS

DIMA, Loredana ROU

KRUEGER, Lea GER

GEVAERT, Alexandra BEL

MORMILE, Chiara ITA



Piste 9

2:00 PM

Referee(s):

DOUVIS, Andreas (GRE)

KUSIAN, Judith GER

DRAGAN, Cerasela ROU

GARGANO, Rebecca ITA

BRUNET, Manon FRA

KASPIAROVICH, Palina BLR

BASHTA, Anna RUS

DAYKIN, Kate GBR

Piste 10

2:00 PM

Referee(s):

STOYCHEV, Yulian (BUL)

MAXWELL, Caitlin GBR

BOLSHAKOVA, Valeria RUS

SHCHUKLA, Iryna UKR

MIHALIK, Nora HUN

KOSTRZEWA, Michalina POL

UTLIK, Alisa BLR

GKOUNTOURA, Theodora GRE

Piste 11

2:00 PM

Referee(s):

GNIEWKOWSKI, Marek (POL)

SARBAN, Ilgin TUR

CVAHTE, KLARA SLO

ABRAMS, Jolien BEL

RIFKISS, Margaux FRA

TSYMBOTA, Mariya UKR

CHART, Maria GBR

ZAHONYI, Petra HUN



Piste 12

2:00 PM

Referee(s):

ARSLAN, Abdussamet (TUR)
DELATTRE, Jeffrey (BEL)

SHEVELEVA, Svetlana RUS

GLADDISH, Laura GBR

PAPP, Borbala HUN

MARTIS, Sabina ROU

PASSARO, Eloisa ITA

BALZER, Sara FRA

KOSMACH, Nataliya BLR
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Seed Name Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 MARTON, Anna HUN 6 1.00 30 12 +18 Advanced
2 MORMILE, Chiara ITA 6 1.00 30 17 +13 Advanced
3 OBVINTSEVA, Yana RUS 5 0.83 29 18 +11 Advanced
4T RIFKISS, Margaux FRA 5 0.83 26 15 +11 Advanced
4T BASHTA, Anna RUS 5 0.83 26 15 +11 Advanced
6 MAXWELL, Caitlin GBR 5 0.83 29 21 +8 Advanced
7 QUEROLI, Caroline FRA 4 0.80 21 10 +11 Advanced
8 CIARAGLIA, Sofia ITA 4 0.80 22 18 +4 Advanced
9 ABRAMS, Jolien BEL 4 0.67 27 15 +12 Advanced
10 ZAHONYI, Petra HUN 4 0.67 27 17 +10 Advanced
11 GARGANO, Rebecca ITA 4 0.67 26 17 +9 Advanced
12T SHCHUKLA, Iryna UKR 4 0.67 25 18 +7 Advanced
12T BALZER, Sara FRA 4 0.67 25 18 +7 Advanced
14 KINDLER, Ann-Sophie GER 4 0.67 27 21 +6 Advanced
15T GKOUNTOURA, Theodora GRE 4 0.67 27 23 +4 Advanced
15T PASSARO, Eloisa ITA 4 0.67 27 23 +4 Advanced
17 PALCZYNSKA, Patrycja POL 4 0.67 26 22 +4 Advanced
18 PAPP, Borbala HUN 4 0.67 25 21 +4 Advanced
19 SHEVELEVA, Svetlana RUS 4 0.67 25 22 +3 Advanced
20 KUSIAN, Judith GER 4 0.67 22 19 +3 Advanced
21 KASPIAROVICH, Palina BLR 4 0.67 21 18 +3 Advanced
22 GEVAERT, Alexandra BEL 4 0.67 24 24 0 Advanced
23 ZALEVSKA, Diana UKR 3 0.60 19 19 0 Advanced
24 BOLSHAKOVA, Valeria RUS 3 0.50 27 18 +9 Advanced
25 TSYMBOTA, Mariya UKR 3 0.50 27 24 +3 Advanced
26 GLADDISH, Laura GBR 3 0.50 23 21 +2 Advanced
27 BAKASTOVA, Yuliia UKR 3 0.50 26 25 +1 Advanced
28T KOSE, Fatma Zehra TUR 3 0.50 20 21 -1 Advanced
28T KOSTRZEWA, Michalina POL 3 0.50 20 21 -1 Advanced
30 SARBAN, Ilgin TUR 3 0.50 18 23 -5 Advanced
31 CIESLAR, Karolina POL 2 0.40 20 18 +2 Advanced
32T MARTIS, Sabina ROU 2 0.33 24 22 +2 Advanced
32T BRUNET, Manon FRA 2 0.33 24 22 +2 Advanced
34 KRUEGER, Lea GER 2 0.33 24 23 +1 Advanced
35 MAZUREK, Marta POL 2 0.33 22 26 -4 Advanced
36 DIMA, Loredana ROU 2 0.33 20 24 -4 Advanced
37 CHART, Maria GBR 2 0.33 15 26 -11 Advanced
38 DRAGAN, Cerasela ROU 2 0.33 12 27 -15 Eliminated
39 EIFLER, Kira GER 1 0.20 17 22 -5 Eliminated
40 LUPU, Andreea ROU 1 0.20 10 22 -12 Eliminated
41 IVANISHCHANKA, Hanna BLR 1 0.17 19 26 -7 Eliminated
42 MIHALIK, Nora HUN 1 0.17 17 26 -9 Eliminated
43 UTLIK, Alisa BLR 1 0.17 11 29 -18 Eliminated
44 DAYKIN, Kate GBR 0 0.00 17 30 -13 Eliminated
45 IBRAHIMOVA, Fatima AZE 0 0.00 13 30 -17 Eliminated
46 CVAHTE, KLARA SLO 0 0.00 10 30 -20 Eliminated
47 MAZANKOVA, Jana CZE 0 0.00 9 30 -21 Eliminated
48 KOSMACH, Nataliya BLR 0 0.00 8 30 -22 Eliminated



Semi-Finals

Ref: PASTORE, Domenico (ITA)

Video: ARSLAN, Abdussamet (TUR)

1

Ref: LAHOTSKA, Maksim (BLR)

Video: BRAINE, Gildas (GBR)

2

Table of 8

Ref: ROSE, Julian (GBR)

Video: DOUVIS, Andreas (GRE)

1

Ref: DOUVIS, Andreas (GRE)

Video: ROSE, Julian (GBR)

2

Ref: PASTORE, Domenico (ITA)

Video: ARSLAN, Abdussamet (TUR)

3

Ref: PASTORE, Domenico (ITA)

Video: ARSLAN, Abdussamet (TUR)

4

Table of 16

Ref: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)

Video: BRAINE, Gildas (GBR)

1

Ref: BRAINE, Gildas (GBR)

Video: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)

2

Ref: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)

Video: BRAINE, Gildas (GBR)

3

Ref: BRAINE, Gildas (GBR)

Video: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)

4

Ref: STOYCHEV, Yulian (BUL)

Video: PASTORE, Domenico (ITA)

5

Ref: PASTORE, Domenico (ITA)

Video: STOYCHEV, Yulian (BUL)

6

Ref: STOYCHEV, Yulian (BUL)

Video: PASTORE, Domenico (ITA)

7

Ref: PASTORE, Domenico (ITA)

Video: STOYCHEV, Yulian (BUL)

8

Table of 32

1

Ref: PASTORE, Domenico (ITA)

2

3

(16) GKOUNTOURA, Theodora
4

5

6

7

8

9

Ref: STOYCHEV, Yulian (BUL)

10

11

12

13

14

Ref: LAHOTSKA, Maksim (BLR)

15

16

Table of 64

HUN

FRA

ROU

POL

(16) GKOUNTOURA, Theodora

GRE

BEL

RUS

UKR

ITA

RUS

GBR

POL

BLR

UKR

FRA

GER

TUR

ROU

FRA



Semi-Finals

Ref: DOUVIS, Andreas (GRE)

Video: STOYCHEV, Yulian (BUL)

3

Ref: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)

Video: GNIEWKOWSKI, Marek (POL)

4

Table of 8

Ref: LAHOTSKA, Maksim (BLR)

Video: GNIEWKOWSKI, Marek (POL)

5

Ref: LAHOTSKA, Maksim (BLR)

Video: GNIEWKOWSKI, Marek (POL)

6

Ref: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)

Video: STOYCHEV, Yulian (BUL)

7

Ref: STOYCHEV, Yulian (BUL)

Video: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)

8

Table of 16

Ref: DOUVIS, Andreas (GRE)

Video: ROSE, Julian (GBR)

9

Ref: ARSLAN, Abdussamet (TUR)

Video: DOUVIS, Andreas (GRE)

10

Ref: ROSE, Julian (GBR)

Video: ARSLAN, Abdussamet (TUR)

11

Ref: DOUVIS, Andreas (GRE)

Video: ARSLAN, Abdussamet (TUR)

12

Ref: GNIEWKOWSKI, Marek (POL)

Video: LAHOTSKA, Maksim (BLR)

13

Ref: GNIEWKOWSKI, Marek (POL)

Video: LAHOTSKA, Maksim (BLR)

14

Ref: LAHOTSKA, Maksim (BLR)

Video: GNIEWKOWSKI, Marek (POL)

15

Ref: LAHOTSKA, Maksim (BLR)

Video: DELATTRE, Jeffrey (BEL)

16

Table of 32

17

Ref: BRAINE, Gildas (GBR)

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Ref: DOUVIS, Andreas (GRE)

31

32

Table of 64

RUS

POL

TUR

RUS

GER

ITA

BEL

UKR

GBR

FRA

GBR

UKR

HUN

ITA

HUN

POL

GER

ITA



Ref: DOUVIS, Andreas (GRE)

Video: GNIEWKOWSKI, Marek (POL)

1

Finals

Ref: LAHOTSKA, Maksim (BLR)

Video: DOUVIS, Andreas (GRE)

1

Ref: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)

Video: GNIEWKOWSKI, Marek (POL)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: PASTORE, Domenico (ITA)

Video: ARSLAN, Abdussamet (TUR)

1

Ref: LAHOTSKA, Maksim (BLR)

Video: BRAINE, Gildas (GBR)

2

Ref: DOUVIS, Andreas (GRE)

Video: STOYCHEV, Yulian (BUL)

3

Ref: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)

Video: GNIEWKOWSKI, Marek (POL)

4

Table of 8

HUN

RUS

RUS

GER

RUS

ITA

FRA

ITA
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Place Name Country Member # Born
1 MARTON, Anna HUN 15031995000 3/15/1995
2 OBVINTSEVA, Yana RUS 19121995001 12/19/1995
3T QUEROLI, Caroline FRA 05061998000 6/5/1998
3T BASHTA, Anna RUS 10071996000 7/10/1996
5 GARGANO, Rebecca ITA 04071996001 7/4/1996
6 PASSARO, Eloisa ITA 12071997002 7/12/1997
7 KUSIAN, Judith GER 20071995000 7/20/1995
8 BOLSHAKOVA, Valeria RUS 13071995003 7/13/1995
9 MORMILE, Chiara ITA 30051995000 5/30/1995
10 RIFKISS, Margaux FRA 09061996000 6/9/1996
11 CIARAGLIA, Sofia ITA 26091995000 9/26/1995
12 KINDLER, Ann-Sophie GER 25011996000 1/25/1996
13 PALCZYNSKA, Patrycja POL 20031995002 3/20/1995
14 KASPIAROVICH, Palina BLR 02021996000 2/2/1996
15 ZALEVSKA, Diana UKR 20081996002 8/20/1996
16 BAKASTOVA, Yuliia UKR 26061996003 6/26/1996
17 MAXWELL, Caitlin GBR 02051999000 5/2/1999
18 ABRAMS, Jolien BEL 19031995002 3/19/1995
19 ZAHONYI, Petra HUN 16121997002 12/16/1997
20T SHCHUKLA, Iryna UKR 13101995000 10/13/1995
20T BALZER, Sara FRA 03041995000 4/3/1995
22 GKOUNTOURA, Theodora GRE 14031997002 3/14/1997
23 PAPP, Borbala HUN 23031998000 3/23/1998
24 SHEVELEVA, Svetlana RUS 26011997001 1/26/1997
25 GEVAERT, Alexandra BEL 24101996001 10/24/1996
26 TSYMBOTA, Mariya UKR 22041996001 4/22/1996
27 GLADDISH, Laura GBR 03111997001 11/3/1997
28 KOSTRZEWA, Michalina POL 07041996002 4/7/1996
29 SARBAN, Ilgin TUR 19081996000 8/19/1996
30 CIESLAR, Karolina POL 26041996000 4/26/1996
31 BRUNET, Manon FRA 07021996000 2/7/1996
32 DIMA, Loredana ROU 07091995002 9/7/1995
33 KOSE, Fatma Zehra TUR 30051997001 5/30/1997
34 MARTIS, Sabina ROU 18042000000 4/18/2000
35 KRUEGER, Lea GER 17021996000 2/17/1996
36 MAZUREK, Marta POL 20071998000 7/20/1998
37 CHART, Maria GBR 17101998000 10/17/1998
38 DRAGAN, Cerasela ROU 13071998005 7/13/1998
39 EIFLER, Kira GER 28051998000 5/28/1998
40 LUPU, Andreea ROU 06041999002 4/6/1999
41 IVANISHCHANKA, Hanna BLR 31121996000 12/31/1996
42 MIHALIK, Nora HUN 25051995001 5/25/1995
43 UTLIK, Alisa BLR 20041998002 4/20/1998
44 DAYKIN, Kate GBR 26081996000 8/26/1996
45 IBRAHIMOVA, Fatima AZE 28091997000 9/28/1997
46 CVAHTE, KLARA SLO 02091997006 9/2/1997
47 MAZANKOVA, Jana CZE 21091997001 9/21/1997
48 KOSMACH, Nataliya BLR 04051999003 5/4/1999
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Name Country Poule Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
APTSIAURI, Tatia GEO Ref: 1
ARSLAN, Abdussamet TUR Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 2 Video: 2 Video: 1
BRAINE, Gildas GBR Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2  Video: 2 Video: 1
DELATTRE, Jeffrey BEL Ref: 1 Video: 1
DOUVIS, Andreas GRE Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2  Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1
GNIEWKOWSKI, Marek POL Ref: 1 Ref: 2  Video: 1 Video: 2 Video: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1
LAHOTSKA, Maksim BLR Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2  Video: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PASTORE, Domenico ITA Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2  Video: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
ROSE, Julian GBR Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1
STOYCHEV, Yulian BUL Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2  Video: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1
VALIYEV, Fikrat AZE Ref: 1 Ref: 2  Video: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1


